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For Sate Real Ertale

New Duplex
Owner St builder t bdrma fi. elee

beat, insulated, fireplace, dbl garage,
bdwd floor, basement, corner on bus
line. Walking distance. Owner leaving
bal em. Will sell my furniture- - 380 South
ltn.

MODRJt 2 B.R. bouae J yrs. old.
Full finished btmt Elec heat. Partly
turn, including 1 ruga, dan rm set, 21

COOL OFF WITH ONE OF THESE I

"HOT" TTQF.TI CAR RAT?CATN$ !

BY OWNER: Redecorated 3 bedrm
bouse, hardwood firs-- fire pi., ti
bath, utility rm, hot water heater,
wired for range, one acre, shrubs,
roses, grapes, fruit and nuts trees, gar-
den, modern chicken house, deep well.
2 '.j miles from city center. $9450. Ph.

MODERN home, approx. 4
miles from city. Hourly bus by door.
City gas. with 4 acres of land, on
main road. Good for subdividing. $9500.
Tel.

12 Unit Court
Brand new court apt. Hdwd. floors

thruout. elect, range in each unit. Pri-
vate bathrooms. Individual hot water
heaters. Class "A construction. Plas-
tered Interior, stucco exterior. Paved
St., corner lot. Walking distance from
eapitol building. Income $720. (Better
than 1 per month.) No phone Infor-
mation please. Come in today.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

ava ass, or m mm T av mam. - - aaak, as., as, v ;

1946 Lincoln Coupe Sedan, fully equipped $2593
1941 Dodge Luurv Liner Sedan ..: I 11365
1941 Plymouth Tudor Sedan, "A Dandy ...J1160
1Q4.1 Fnrd Siirwr Drliix' Sdan. I " !

OLSON REEVE BEST BUYS
REDUCED PRICE

$7,300. 2 fcdrm homo East. In a very good location, all hwd. firs. Largo
kitchen St nook, att garage, beautifully landscaped. 1mm. Poss, This Is for 2
Days only. Call Maddy. '

$8,500. AU hwd firs. $2000 down. A beautiful borne with 2 bdrms. CaU Mr.
Deal for appointment.

ENGLXWOOD
$S $30.00. i bdrm homa with Extra lot. full bsmt. fireplace, hwd firs, very

well landscaped, good terms Imm. Poss. Call Maddy to see this one.
SEE THIS

W have 1 good homes that can be handled for $1300 $2000 down, balance
like rent Call Maddy.

NOTICE
4 Bdrm home In the best location, full sized lot. very well built, bsmt. This

home can bo bought with a small down pymt. This is a good buy. Call Maddy.
$730 DOWN

buys this A. with good hse.. creek and live spring, some timber, beautiful spot,
small chicken hse. Elec. water system, rull pricsi $6000. Easy payments.

IS Acres, creek and spring, fair buildings. South, priced at $4,500. Call Mr.
Dent.

STRAWBERRIES
Acres, nearly ready to pick. Acres timber and pasture, house started,

priced at K00 Call Mr. Dent.
$$.000

Acres, good black soil, nearly all under cultivation, young walnut or-

chard, good S rm hse. bsmt. oil furnace. Idry trayi. apring. family orchards, also
phone share. 1$ minutes from Salem.

GOOD BUSINESS LOT
100 x 120 priced at $2,700 mi. Call Mr. Dent If interested.

INCOME PROPERTY
We have a unit cottage court, in a very good location. Thi Is shown by

appointment only. CaU Ralph Manny.
I

Olson & Reeve. Realtor."

Radio and Heater
1941 Ford Deluxe Coupe
intn T? Ti 1 c 1

LARGE BUSINESS ZONE LOT
1273 S. 12th St, has excellent possi-

ble, clean, livable 2 bdrm. home, on a
50x274 lot. nirt garden Js family fruit,
and the price la susprisingty low. Call
Crawford.

Burt Picha Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

BEST BUYS
$2350 Down

3 bdrms. In very good cond.. extra
large lot. N.E.. beautiful lawn. Ige. gar-
den spot. Att. garage. blk. from
bus. Pri. well. elec. pump. hwd. firs,
downstairs. Full price $8750.

Reduced to $8950
Brand new bdrm. house, very

close to St. Vincent St Highland
school. Att. garage, claa A. construc-
tion, corner lot. paved St.. auto. (urn.,
bus at door. Imeediate possession. Will
carry TM A. loan. About $2000 down
will handle.

4 Bedrooms
An extra good house close in. central

location, 'immediate possession. Lots
of shrubs. Bus at door Full bsmt.
$3300 down will handle, balance like
rent. Full price $12,300.

Kingwood $1850 Down
or will take trailer house as part pay-
ment. 2 bdrms. down. 2 small bed-rm- s

up. Extra large lot. garage, fimall
chicken house. Part hwd. floors. Full
price $8330.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3015 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
HOME AND INCOME

ROOM HOUSE. 3 nice apU. and
owner's living quarters. Income $105
per mo., large t. front lot. fruit ti
shade tree. Price $9000

Alfred Dumbeck - Real Estate
147 N. Commercial St.

iytu ruru uciuac ccuuu i ... 7it
1941 Nash "600" Tudor, A Clean Car ....I 1125
1940 Plymouth Five Passenger Coupe I J 865
1947 Crosley Convertible 943

"CHEAPIES i. I
1938 Chevrolet Sedan 1934 DeSoto Sedan

Make us an offer
SPECIAL 3

1940 Chevrolet Truck, 2 Speed Axle. Flat Bed. BrownLip Transmission $083
Chevrolet and Ford Panels V

"See Herb or Clilf" t
S43 S Commercial St. Phone 4390 Eve or

VALLEY MOTOR- - LOTMrKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
160 South High

Phone S131 or 862

a ii v-- -t no n.ih i r k ju hiiiltin I'tilitv Room, large lot. auto
matic heating, gaiaije. bus by door, fruit and nut tree.

$.M0 1'2 yr. old home. 1 BR. Bath. LR. combination DR it K. builtins. Ven.
blinds, hip roof t le. close to bus. lawn in Sc flowers, also 2 trees. ,

$ H30 1 Uor bungalow, plastered interior. 2 BR. Bath. LR Sc DR combined
Kitchen and buimnv ven. Diinai. on ncainit.. -. 1

new roof and house newly redecorated, located north.
$7 500 Furnished. 2 BR home. Bath. LR. DR. K & builtins. electnc or gat

cooking, electric water heating, garage, close to bus and school. 1 acre
land, fruit trees and berries, garden tools

$T8oO-Nl- ce Clean home, plastered interior. HW floors, five years old. 2 BR.
Bath. LR. DR. K & builtins. electric water heating, oil furnace, double
garage. cloe to bus and school, nice lawn and shrubs.

$8 8i:j -- New and Nice F.H.A . uninedoate possession. $2.3t0 down payment, plas-

tered interior. HW floors. 2 BR. Bath. LR. K St Nook, builtins. automatic
oil heat, garage, bus by door, close to school, well built house.

COME IN OR CALL

3131 - S02O

Evenings 4837 - 7103

LEE OHMART &

LOVELY LITTLE HOME. NORTH EAST
Tolks. here Is a cosy 2 bedroom

home located on Larson Ave. Nice
level tract 100 X 200 ft. Hardwood
I loon thru-ou- t: auto oil heat, only 2

blocks to city St school bus. You will
be proud to call this your home.
Pt.ce is $9,300. $10,500 furnisrred. See
Mr. Stewart.
CLOSE IN WITH INCOME

Located on a large corner lot only
3 blks. from senior hi school: 2 bed-
room living quarters down St a 3 room
apt upeiairs: excellent lawn: entire
property in top condition. Price is
$9 500 See Mr. Sullivan at once.

"Our Time Is

LEE OHMART &
Court St.

Even. ph.

1 1250
--J. 11095

i OTC

sPHONK SI 5$

1941 Mercurvl -
4 door. RH. $1173. Acme Used Cars.

Front and Center. :

Get More For Your
Money! at I

DtJRAND MOTORS
48 Nash $00 sedan, heater, like

new 4 i $2299.
47 Buick super sedaneite. R. Jc

H . 2S9S
44 Cadillac 62 sedan. R. Jc H. 3603
42 Nash 600 sedan. O, D. Jc

Heater . i 4 1193
41 Dodge sedan. R. Jc H.. as Is . . 063
41 Buick special sedan; R. Jc H 1093
38 Olds 6 sedan . 094
38 Ford 83 sedan 443
37 Plymouth 2 door 1 323
37 Studebaker sedan - 23
37 Ford 85 sedan . 293
29 Ford A pickup flat bed 123

Trade and - terms
340 Union :. Phone 81

Every Day Isthe Right
Day at Teague's

YOU CAN VISIT OUR LOT ANY DAYor yjrg WEEK AND FIND VALUES
THAT ARE UNEQUALED

OUR CARS ARE CLEAN
OUR CARS ARK WARRANTED

OUR TERMS ARE RIGHT
BEFORE YOU BUY LOOK.; THXSI

OVER I
1941 Ford Sedan f ;

1941 Studebaker Tudor Sedan --

1940 Studebaker Sedan
1940 Nash Sedan s
1940 Hudson Coupe
1940 Chevrolet Coupe
1939 Oldsmobile Sedan
1939 Nash Coupe '
1937 Plymouth oor Sedan
1936 DeSoto Coupe
1936 Chevrolet Coupe I
1936 Ford Coupe . ;

1933 Chevrolet Coupe
MANY OTHERS TO' CHOOSE FROU

YOUR KAISER-FRAZE- R J3EALER
Teague MotofCo.

352 N. Commercial St.
Trailers

1947 NORHEL 20--0. Butane. . . elec
br"keV, "r $13?5- -

T
m ysj-- e or a.iureri y riuo-iiJ u MLJXl.

16 FACTORY huiU47 Butane range.
Terms: $300 dn. Fir Crest Trailer Park.

For the Best Buys
A complete line of trailers from 11

ft. to 25 ft, metal exterior,
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

bark paneled In. good stock motor,
new starter, fair tires. $160.00. Phone
OB0T. 051 Roaemont.

Don't Miss These
Bargains

Model A Ford. $123. 1934 Ford Sta-
tion wagon, $293. Also several other
cars and trucks. Acme Used Cars.
Front and Center.

FAIR MOUNT HILL HOMES
12 000 Modern 2 bdrm home, fire-

place, auto-hea- t, beautiful set-
ting, large lot. shade trees.
SEX THIS HOME.

$17 500 3 spacious rra, auti-o- il heat.
fireplace, hwd. firs, beautiful
setting 100 x 150 ft. lot. Dou-
ble garage.

UNIT COURT
Salem's nicest completely furnish- -

ed. fireplaces, hdwd. firs, auto-hea- t.

Etchange Real Estate
TRADE as down payment on motel.

Beautiful home 4 acres, rabbit house,
chicken house, garage, tool room and
trust room In one. All new. of the
best and to sell or trade furnished.
Price $15 000. Details H. Reeves. Rt. 1.
Box 51. Veneta. Oregon.

'TRADE2 -- bd rm . bouse In Eugene for
house in or near Salem. Statesman Box
219.

SMALL STORE, new 2 bedrm home,
'i acre nicely located. $9500.

GOOD TRADES
20 acres for income property.
3 bedrm house in Salem. Well lo-

cated for 5 a. tract with 2 bedrm home.
Nice plastered one bedrm home for

2' acres or more North or East.
Neat 2 bedrm house, large lot. all

modern, valued at $0000. Will trade
for either suburban or city property
not over $9500.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans Insurance

520 N. High Phone 7306

Resort Property
OCEANLAKE. Residential lota. lOOx

100. $500. 30x100, $250. Terms: down;
bal. by reasonable monthly payments.
H Gordon. Box 244. Ocean lake

BUSINESS LOTS
With Highway Frontage

In Oceanlake. 50x100 it. Price $2,000
Terms. ' down, balance by monthly
payments with 5. Herbert GordonAgent. Box 244. Oceanlake. Ore.

Wanted Real Estate
HOUSE FOR $1700 of less down,payments of $30.00. Also the best housethat $7500 cash will buy.

m. maavn. ncai aanaie tsrosr.
174 S Com'l. Phone 8841

Stop - Look Investigate
Before listing you property for sale.

Investigate our close personal serviceNo obligation, of course
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "BiU"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S Connl. Phone

HOUSE BUYER
Wants modern 2 bedroom home.

WiU pay $1000 down and $30 month.Contact "Mr. Colbath.
COLBATH LAND CO.

(Open Evenings I to 1)
1683 Center St. Phone

Business Opportunities
HOME AND APARTMENTS

We have a good home on 737 D
Street. It has convenient kitchen withlots of built-ln- s, 2 bdrm. larger livingroom, fireplace, full basmt. with auto,
piped furnace. The house is newly
painted inside. It's a sound Ir con-
structed house. weathers tripped St
cozy. Unfinished upstairs. Landscapedyard. Beautiful flowers St shrubbery.
On the same lot l'j-st- y. shake 2 bdrm.up St bath. Living room 8c kitchen.Dinette. bu:!t-in- s. Oil circ.htg. This house is completely furnish-
ed Rental income from this Is $37.50
Mo. This property is excellently sit-
uated as to school 8c stores. Price$16,800. Terms. Call Mr. Klein.

sTm bTb a w--
Ulirt l ICiia. KealtorS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street?!rvsfs i, v--, m - - - . .pofjcorn siana atNewport. Ore., on the beach. 1221Edgewater. rh -- 6629
ONE OF THE Better restaurants "on

the coast. Well located and doing a
good, steady business. Stock, fixturesand good 2 bedroom home. All foronly $11,300. or will trade for housein Salem.

ROSTEIN Jc ADOLPH. INC.
MO', N. Commercial St

Phone 3030 Eves S569
we HAVE a well known and es- -

tabliabed chicken and steak restaurant I

doing a nice business on highway S9K.
Owner must seU on account of health. '

Stock, fixtures and long lease $4 000
ROSTEIN Jc ADOLPH. INC.

110't N. Commercial St.
Phone 3030 Eves. 6569 '

SUPER MARKET. 7500 sq. ftVMod"bldg. whole city block, excellent loclatest equipment. GROSSING $40 to
$45,000 PER MONTH. Too good tolast. $44,000. Stock at invoice.

10 indiv. unit court. This is one ofthe best In Salem. Very close to Slate j

Bldgs. A safe investment.
Larsen Home & lxan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service1M J.jtom l. St Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440

Crocerv Store
Established 12 Years

Gross Income about $5000 per month,includes building. 2 bedrm Uving quar-ters, a 3 rm. cottage, double garage
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
chard Srllvertonr Oregon.

IMrroTUjraump truck, food cond.
Lone iob with truck. Ph.

"SI CHEV. long WSTflatbed truck. A- -l

cond it ton. s23N,15thSt.
CTiEAPT "33 Dodge truck with hoist;

X3 Ford flat bed truck. Oregon Fuel
Co. Phone 3333.
l94FORf 1x11 state truck. CaU at

21421, N. Com'L

Wanted Used Cars

Wanted
Clean used cars. Extra cash for

Chevrolets. Fords. Plymouth. Pontlaes.
I pay more. Bob Marr Used Cars. 2160
S. Com 1. .

USED CARS. Buy Jc sell. Ron's Motor
Co. 240 S. High. Phone 4398

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARI 1

free estimates overhauling
body snd fender repatr painting

'Give Shreck a try . vou'U know why
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 8502 Saletp

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
332 N. High Salem." Oregoo

Lodges
Salem Lodge No .4. A.F. and
A.M. Wed, June 9. EA. Degree
7:30 p-- n.

A Insworth Lodae No. 201. 248
N. Com'l St. Tim. June 8. 8 p--

Stated, speaker. resVeshments.

--Uxi.TA Lodge No. 1. lOOF
meets every Wednesday night. 3rd de-
gree June 9th.

Trailers

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty St.

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 4682
For Prompt. Courteous Service List Your Property With Us

cu ft deepfreeze, l'.m A young family
orchard. 1 1.000. Rt. . Boa. 7$. Ph.
21f 3 ml. E. on Macleay Rd.

N RANCH TYPE "HOME
J bedrooms LR. DR. kit . utility, hwd.

fir fueplace. weather stripped In-

sulated Located on hill aiMon large
ttrn Very attract. $,WO0 dn . $54 per
month, rull price II 1.400 Cat! Ik Ba-
con. Eve. phones CM.

W alter Muse-rav- e Realtors
1233 FDOrWATEft - PHONE 3109

BEST BY$300 TO $1 500 DOWN
$ JO0 dn Pnce $1250. hal. 93S me.

Ktr 8c water on L 50x77.
tldi 11x32 suitable f r stor-
age or convert into i . qtr.

$1J7J dn Price $7450. hl. 50 mo. very
pood 2 bclrm plastered
route. H.W. floock. auto heat.
Venetian blinds. Iinmed. pou

$iy0 dn -- Price $5300 bal. $30 mo. 2
bedrm house 1 vr old. corner
lot "5x75 Immed sw.

9 00 dn Price $5150. bal. VI a month.
New luburban 2- -1 Kl rra home

$12'X) dn Price $3775 0 a nwih; new
suburban Ikhi-CA- LL

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham. Realtors

141 aTATE. RM. 4 PH. or

LEO N. CHHDS, INC.
REALTORS

NEEDS REDECORATING. But thii
two bedroom home haa living rm
suth n.cpl-c- e. lrg. kitchen, full base-
ment and is plastered Very go'K) lo-

cation near Leslie School anl the
price ; niv 15950.

VFAR ROUND CREEK - Citv bus
L.ty gas close to school pavrd

road 1J3 acres with large fiuit and
rut tffr comfortable 10 yi old 2

bedrm. home with liiC'n.'iil Tin can
be vours lor only $7i0

J ROOM MODERN HOME with fire-
place Stairs to unfini.Hi.ed artUv A-
ttached garage. Large lit Prue $7900

SECLL'DED MODERN 1 beiitn cot-
tage. Year round cnk Goad 5 acres
Excellent pasture and timbei Paved
road. mues.to Salem. E!?c range,
elec water system. Sher. twth Va-

cant. Only $5500. For thrve and many
more CALX, or SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
Realtors

'"13 years of depevidabl? -- i v ice
'to home onwi

244 State St. Pnoe 9241
Exenirg call: & rS20

Buyers Bargain
$7,960

Near Huh School priced to sell.
Tv t bedrm. mod. home. fireplce. full
baeent. beautiful back yard, oil
heat.

SELLER'S SACRIFICE
1) A. Skyline farm, all cxnplete.

machinery, stock. New Elect huuw
equip, inc. 12" deep freere. 2 wells
$13 000.

CHARM PERSONirreO
114.900. See this attractive home to

appreciate its beauty. Interim ex-
pertly deeorated. Lare cortifi lot.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY
A. mod. 2 bdrm. hae. Nar Alum.

Plant or.iy $3,530.
INCOME PROPERTY

Drive-i- n rroMtng $430 p-- r week
-- Hirvev " MUYSKEN-- BROS BiU

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
tnrt S. ComJL Plone

? ACRES. N.E. Close to t vTr. best
of land, good crop of beri small
house, barn. well, pared rd but line,
cloe to store and sen. Must ?ll $3230.

R. E. Meredith Realtor
V S ComTerclal Phone $841

Enjilewmxl Area
New two bedroom horns lar cor-

ner lot. $1300 down to nht party.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
Jl 4l N Capitol Phone t21

Ed Bvrkit and Co.
Realtors

LARGE LOT. 2 BR. Bet. LR. Kitch.
Budt ins. Oil Fir Furnace Wired for
range Elec Hot wtr htr. 00 un
furnished or S410O Oo Furnished.

1000 SQUARE FELI. Mew. Con Fdn.
Large LR. Kitch. 2 BR. Bath. Extra
Large Utility Room. Atchd garage,
Hdw firs. Elec Heat. Wired for range.
Elec Hot wtr htr. Bus 1 brock. $8400 00.

FH A HOME. New. t BR. Large LR.
Dinette. Kitch, Bath. HI m firs tkru-ou- t.

Elec Heat. Wired for range. Elec
Hit wtr htr. Utility Room. Atchd ga-

rage. Large lot. $8000.00.
OLDER HOME. Close to town. Full

baernent. Plastered. Hdw firs. Fire-
place. 2 BR. Kitch. LR. Dinette. Laun-
dry trays. Wired for range. Elec Hot
wtr htr. Double plumbing. Ready to

love into. $9500.00
THREE BEDROOM. LR. DR. Atchd

Garage. Hdw firs. Utility room. Elec
Heat. Good location. New home. $11.-00- 0

OO

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT. 3 BR.
Large LR. DR. Kitchen V?ty nice
utility room. Atchd garage. This home
as new and has an excellent flieplaee
aril hdw floors. Ready ta go, $14,-to- o

oo.
ED BYRKIT AND CO

REALTORS
$39 Chemeketa Ph 31 1 or 3706

Evenings

$2300 Down
WILL BUY THIS NEW MODERN 2

BEDROOM HOME with living room,
full bath, large kitchen, auto heat,
utility, corner lot, bus by door.

COLBATH LAND CO.
'Open Evenings 7 to i

183 Center St. Phone
LOVELY new I BR. home, located

pn nice view lot. Basement, automaticbeat, in fact it has everything except j

an occupant, and priced right.
Goodwin & McMillan,

Realtors
484 Court St Pione 4707

Statesman
CUainet AdrrrtKing

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Ter liao ISo
Threw Insertiosts per line 4$
Six Insertions per Un Ste
Ono month per line Z.

Minimum two line. Count I
words to tine.

Readers la city brief list Sto

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising Is 5 5 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "lost ada will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
ta reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
all advertizing under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility foe errors which
may appear In advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in cases
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment la which the typographical
mutalte occurs.

A -- BlindT Ad sat ad containrnaj
Statesman box number for an

address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore bo
answered by letter. The Statesman
Is not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the identity of an ad--

REIMANN REAL
THE RIGHT PARTY

Can make their own terms on this
3 room very neat and clean home lo-
cated close to state buildings on quiet
streeL Price $4850 00.

SAVE $1300
On this business lot OOxigg next to

railroad Price reduced to $3500 for
quick salel

$375 DOWN
for this wonderful view t with

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
201 S. High Phone 9203

Evening and Sunday

For Sal t -- Farms

High Income Farm
Nice home, good set of buildings,

wonderful land planted to beans, ber-
ries, vegetables, has a large irriga-
tion system, a high Income farm that
will pay for Itself within 3 years.
$20,000 dow n wiU handle. Call Wam-ber- g.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
M40 N Capitol. Ph. 82J; Eve.8S18

10 ACRES walnuts and prunes, good
4 -- bedrm. home, furnace heat. A small
fir grove Included. Also barn and chick-
en house. Only 21 miles from city cen-
ter. Reasonable price. Call Al-d- en

Bowes Real Estate, 2286 Fair- -
g rounds Rd.

54 A . 18 Tri prunes. I'i cherries. 5
ml. from town. No bldgs. $8000.

joirmrrCHisON; realtor43$ Court Street. Salem. Oregon
GRAND ISLAND FARM 70 A. with

35 A. in crop. bal. easily cleared. 25 A.
of bearing peaches. 5 A. alfalfa. All
equipment can be bought. This is a
money maker.

If it is farms or acreages you want.
call Henry Toivend.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 766 Eve or

44 ACRE EQUIPPED FARM
3 bedroom modern home, barn, chick

house, good soil, some orchard. 2
streams with water rights, irrigation
equipment Implements. turkeys.
clucVens. cows. horses. everything
goes. Full price $13,000. Good terms-Cal- l

Crawford.
Burt Picha Realtors

Ph. 3210. eve. . 337 N. High St.

Ed Bvrkit and Co.
Realtors
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
information.

fOR SALE by owner. 6 rm. mod.
plastered bouse. Approx. 1 acre, chick-
en house, garage, barn, fruit trees,
garden in. Close to school and stores.
Short drive to Silverton or Salem.
Fresh family cow. heater, snd wood
range go. If sold this week. Poss. im-me- d.

Other Interests force owner to
move. Price $3200.00. W. D. Hurst.
Scotts Mills, Ore.

FOR SALE: Hse. and lot. Lts snd wtr.
fruit 1 blk to bus. 4 blks to sch. $1500
terms. lets for cash. Call at 3903
Pleasant View Dr. E end of Alder
Ave, off Cherry A ve .

by owner andGuilder
View near school 100 ft. frontage

New 3 bdrm. home, kitchen, utility,
dining, liv. rm.. fireplace, hwd. floors
throughout. Elec. heat, all on ground
floor. F. H. A. financed and Inspected.
Be seen by appt. only. Call 7628. Will
consider late model car part down
payment.

View lot $sso
100 x 165 walnut trees, city water,

power, bus. Inquire 2005 Hulsey Are.,
off Ratcliff between So. 12th St. and
99E highway.

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. mod. house,
full bsmt.. with or without furniture.
2243 N. Liberty.

3 BEDROOM MODERN HOME
Large living room, dining room,

fireplace, basement, auto, oil heat,
double garage. Plenty of shade trees,
near school and bus. If you are look-
ing for a good family bouse. DON'T
MISS THIS ONE. Price only $8250.

FAIRMOUNT Hfn. 4 br, cor. lot.
Ideal for children, full bsmt lt bath.
auto on heat. Ph.

PEOPLE BEING TRANSFERRED
4 room house redecorated. Partly

furnished. Ail floor coverings, davetto.
enamel store, bed complete. 2 chests
of drawers. Dinette set. table. 4 chairs.
Lot 52 x 199. Utility room, city and
school bus. $3300 with terms.

See M. D. Loooey with
Wm.'E. Moses

331', State Phone 4993
NAMETVoUK 1'ERMS. Imraed. Poss!

on New attractive 1 BR, home. Kaiser
Orchards. LR--. DR.. Hwd. thru-o- ut Sc
attached garage. INCLS. NEW RANGE.
Pays out like retst- - $10,500.

ITS A HONXY FOR LOOKS' LO-
CATION. New. ultar mod. 2 BR. all
elec. home, built to F.H.A. spec, re-
stricted cuat. all hwd. aetacnod- - ga-
rage, concreet drive aV walks. Lge. lot.
close to stores, school k . bus. Only
1750.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Xxclushre Listings - Personal Service

164 8. CoenX SC Ph. 83S0; Eve. 1440

Testerdsyf Aaseor
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DO YOU WANT TO SAVE HAULING COSTS?
as

If so see snd buy s Mustang semi-trail- er for your pickup or jeep. You can
.haul up to 2 tons with this trailer and so save owning a truck.

These trailers are 7 ft. wide and 12 ft. long, equipped with air brakes, over-
load springs, dual wheels, side lights and made to last practically a lifetime.

We are selling these at great reduction over the original cost.

G & B USED CARS

210 Marion, South Side of Marion Park Phone 3040


